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Chris Addison Northamptonshire County Council  
Charlotte Baxter Shropshire Council charlotte.baxter@shropshire.gov.uk 
Laura Belton Essex County Council Laura.Belton@essex.gov.uk 
Suzy Blake Staffordshire County Council suzy.blake@staffordshire.gov.uk 
Richard Clark Leicestershire County Council Richard.Clark@leics.gov.uk 
Stephen Coleman Central Bedfordshire Council Stephen.Coleman@centralbedfordshire.gov.uk
Sally Croft Cambridgeshire County Council  
Paul Cuming Kent County Council Paul.Cuming@kent.gov.uk 
Nick Davis English Heritage nick.davis@english-heritage.org.uk 
Catherine Dove Leicestershire County Council Catherine.Dove@leics.gov.uk 
Crispin Downs Essex County Council crispin.downs@essex.gov.uk 
Paul Driscoll South Gloucestershire Council Paul.Driscoll@southglos.gov.uk 
Heather Emery lounds associates heather.emery@w3z.co.uk 
David Evans South Gloucestershire Council David.Evans@southglos.gov.uk 
Annette Gaykema In Memoriam 2013 annettegaykema@inmemoriam2014.org 
Jane Golding English Heritage jane.golding@english-heritage.org.uk 
Jude Habib sounddelivery Jude@sounddelivery.org.uk 
Teresa Hocking Berkshire Archaeology Teresa.Hocking@reading.gov.uk 
Mike Hodder Birmingham City Council Mike.Hodder@birmingham.gov.uk 
Pete Insole Bristol City Council Pete.Insole@bristol.gov.uk 
Bob Jones Bristol City Council bob.jones@BRISTOL.GOV.UK 
Mary King Shropshire Council mary.king@shropshire.gov.uk 
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Charlotte Lewis Gloucester City Council Charlotte.Lewis@gloucester.gov.uk 
Susan Lisk Oxfordshire County Council Susan.Lisk@Oxfordshire.gov.uk 
Jacquie Martinez Oxford Preservation Trust j.martinez@oxfordpreservation.org.uk 
Rachel McMillan English Heritage rachel.mcmillan@english-heritage.org.uk 
Marion Page Dyfed Archaeological Trust M.Page@DYFEDARCHAEOLOGY.ORG.UK 
Sheena Payne-Lunn Worcester City Council Sheena.Payne-Lunn@worcester.gov.uk 
Ingrid Peckham Southampton City Council  
Claire Pinder Dorset County Council c.j.pinder@dorsetcc.gov.uk 
Paul Quigley Wolverhampton City Council paul.quigley@wolverhampton.gov.uk 
Mike Shaw Wolverhampton City Council  
Chris Wardle Leicester City Council  
Moya Watson Cheshire Archaeology Planning Advisory Service  
Sue Whitehouse Wolverhampton City Council sue.whitehouse@wolverhampton.gov.uk 
Julia Wise Buckinghamshire County Council  

 
 


